TC-3000 Thermal Cycler
Industry Leading Warranty...
4 years or 80,000 cycles
TC-3000 Thermal Cycler
Techne Inc. 3 Terri Lane, Suite 10 Burlington, New Jersey 08016
Toll free: 800-225-9243 Web: www.techneusa.com
The TC-3000 thermal cycler is unrivalled as a
reliable low cost personal cycler. Designed for

Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Net weight (in lbs.) 25
Ordering information
Code Description
FTC41S5D TC-412 60 x 0.5ml microtubes, 230/115V
FTC41H2D TC-412 96 x 0.2ml microtubes or 96-well plate, 230/115V
FTC4384D** TC-412 384-well microtitre plate, 230/115V
FTC41FLD** TC-412 Flat plate for in-situ, 230/115V
Interchangeable Blocks
FTC41B5D Block for 60 x 0.5ml microtubes
FTC41BHD Block for 96 x 0.2ml microtubes or 96-well plate
FTC4B384** Block for 384-well microtitre plate
FTC41BID** Flat plate block for in-situ
TC412 Thermal Cycler
The TC-412 is a high performance, high
sample throughput instrument at a
highly affordable price.

* Given are typical values of a standard 0.2ml block, in an ambient temperature of 20°C.
# Actual numbers are dependent on complexity of the programs.
Ordering information
Code Description
FTC51H2D TC-512 96 x 0.2ml microtubes or 96-well plate, 120/240
FTC51S5D TC-512 60 x 0.5ml, 120/240
FTC5384D** TC-512 384 well microtitre plate, 120/240
FTC51FLD** TC-512 Flat plate for in-situ, 120/240
Accessories
FTC51BHD Block for 96 x 0.2 mL microtubes or 96-well plate
(Half or non skirt)
FTC51B5D Block, 60 x 0.5 mL microtubes
FTC51BID** Flat plate for insitu (non-gradient)
FTC5B384** Block for 384-well microtitre plate
FTGSM2 Memory Card